
Name Center Email address Term Expires
Parastoo Dahi Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center dahip@mskcc.org 2028
Vanessa Kennedy Stanford University vek@stanford.edu 2028
Anne Wofford Atrium Health Wake Forest Baptist Anne.Wofford@advocatehealth.org 2028
Theresa Gillespie Emory University tgilles@emory.edu 2027
Mitchell Horwitz Duke University mitchell.horwitz@duke.edu 2027
Alla Keyzner Mount Sinai Medical Center alla.keyzner@mssm.edu 2027
Brittany Ragon (Chair) Levine Cancer Institute Brittany.Ragon@atriumhealth.org 2027
Azra Borogovac (V.Chair) City of Hope aborogovac@coh.org 2027
Betty Hamilton Cleveland Clinic HAMILTB2@ccf.org 2026
Neel Bhatt Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Cancer nbhatt@fredhutch.org 2026
John Plasteras University of Pennsylvania John.Plastaras2@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2026
Todd Molfenter (ex-officio) University of Wisconsin todd.molfenter@wisc.edu
Anna DeSalvo (ex-officio) NMDP aeames@NMDP.ORG
Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Admin - Backup mheuer3@nmdp.org
Janelle Horack (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Admin Manager jhorack@mcw.edu
Steven Devine (ex-officio) NMDP sdevine2@nmdp.org
Brent Logan (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW blogan@mcw.edu
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Amy Huang (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH wen-chun.huang@nih.gov
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